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 26 27004 BOBO DIOULASSO  4District 403 A3  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 27005 OUAGADOUGOU DOYEN  8District 403 A3  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 52037 OUAGADOUGOU ETOILE  17District 403 A3  0  0  57 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 35 56294 OUAGADOUGOU LUMIERES  8District 403 A3  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 59062 BOBO NYOMA  2District 403 A3  0  0  30 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 40 60539 OUAGADOUGOU KARITE  2District 403 A3  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 61590 KOUDOUGOU BAOBAB  2District 403 A3  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 63050 OUAHIGOUYA ZEMSTAABA  1District 403 A3  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 33 64033 OUAGADOUGOU SAPHIR  9District 403 A3  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 67424 OUAGADOUGOU ACACIA  6District 403 A3  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 78343 OUAGADOUGOU HARMONIE NEW CENTURY  6District 403 A3  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 98913 OUAGADOUGOU OXYGENE  2District 403 A3  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 99088 OUAGADOUGOU FRATERNITE  8District 403 A3  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 101569 BOBO SOLIDARITE  2District 403 A3  0  0  20 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 24 104275 OUAGADOUGOU CHALLENGE  6District 403 A3  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 104278 OUAGADOUGOU VISION  0District 403 A3  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 104289 BOBO DIOULASSO AMISTAD  5District 403 A3  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 104651 OUAGADOUGOU ELITES  2District 403 A3  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 107235 OUAGADOUGOU ZENITH  5District 403 A3  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 107578 OUAGADOUGOU KANU  20District 403 A3  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 107707 BANFORA FALAISES  5District 403 A3  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 107797 OUAGADOUGOU SYNERGIE  4District 403 A3  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 109417 OUAGADOUGOU SYMBIOSE  2District 403 A3  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 109515 BOBO WITARA  8District 403 A3  1  1  31 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 109766 OUAGADOUGOU SOLEIL  2District 403 A3  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 109974 DEDOUGOU GRENIER  5District 403 A3  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 110315 OUAGADOUGOU PHENIX50  3District 403 A3  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 116043 OUAGADOUGOU LEADER  9District 403 A3  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 33 117277 OUAGADOUGOU ALLIANCE  6District 403 A3  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 119036 OUAGADOUGOU TAM-TAM  5District 403 A3  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 119837 Ouagadougou Partage  3District 403 A3  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 121512 Bobo Constellation  3District 403 A3  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 121613 Ouagadougou Pacifique  4District 403 A3  0  0  20 1  0  0 0  0  1  0

 23 121647 Ouagadougou Savane  5District 403 A3  1  1  28 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 18 121768 Ouagadougou Crystal  3District 403 A3  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 122081 Ouagadougou Galaxie  2District 403 A3  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 122665 Ouagadougou Humanite-Service  1District 403 A3  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 123959 Ouagadougou Zoodo  1District 403 A3  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 123991 Bobo Kibidoue  1District 403 A3  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 123992 Ouagadougou Action Plus  2District 403 A3  0  0  15 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 18 125146 Ouagadougou Mineral  0District 403 A3  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 128121 Ouagadougou Herons  6District 403 A3  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 130298 Ouagadougou Sante Plus  3District 403 A3  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 130646 Ouagadougou Heart Centenary  2District 403 A3  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 132127 Ouagadougou Impact Centenaire  5District 403 A3  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 135019 Ouagadougou Golden  3District 403 A3  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 136514 Ouagadougou Ascension  6District 403 A3  0  0  30 0  7  0 0  0  0  0

 0 137399 Ouagadougou Amazones  23District 403 A3  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 137704 Ouagadougou Oasis  6District 403 A3  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 140403 Ouagadougou Emeraude  32District 403 A3  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 140854 Ouagadougou Keneya  5District 403 A3  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 140858 Ouagadougou Symphonie  8District 403 A3  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 141228 Bobo Dioulasso Orchidée  15District 403 A3  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 143620 Ouagadougou Parité  10District 403 A3  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 143621 Ouagadougou Merveilles  6District 403 A3  0  0  26 0  11  0 0  0  0  0

 12 145829 Ouagadougou Venegré  2District 403 A3  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 7 148433 Ouagadougou Eclair  2District 403 A3  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 149088 Ouagadougou Eloquentia  9District 403 A3  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 149750 Ouagadougou Rubis  33District 403 A3  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 150078 Bobo Dioulasso Vision  1District 403 A3  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 151310 Ouagadougou Justice  2District 403 A3  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 153131 Ouagadougou Olympe  4District 403 A3  0  0  14 0  14  0 0  0  0  0

 11 154074 Bobo Dioulasso Leader  8District 403 A3  0  0  19 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 14 154162 Ouagadougou Cadence  2District 403 A3  0  0  16 0  9  1 0  0  0  0

 18 154745 Ouagadougou Jade  2District 403 A3  0  0  20 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 22 154746 Ouagadougou Diamant  3District 403 A3  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 156739 Ouagadougou Résilience  4District 403 A3  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 157336 Ouagadougou Pyramides  3District 403 A3  2  2  22 2  5  0 0  2  1  1

 7 157555 Ouagadougou Serenite  0District 403 A3  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 158015 Bobo Dioulasso Dya  4District 403 A3  0  0  20 1  5  0 0  0  0  1

 19 176569 Koudougou Les Cavaliers  1District 403 A3  0  0  20 4  0  0 0  0  0  4

 16 178827 Ouagadougou Universalis  4District 403 A3  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 178830 Fada Ngourma Orient  3District 403 A3  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 180099 Ouagadougou Metba  1District 403 A3  0  0  9 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 25 180647 Koubri Citrine  4District 403 A3  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 187195 Koubri Racines  7District 403 A3  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 187435 Koubri Platinum  24District 403 A3  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 191001 Ouagadougou Song Taaba  4District 403 A3  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,460  1,906 446
 78

 5  5  8  62  13 2  2  6
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